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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Courtney Lane3136
Byers Roseville

9.325 9.525 9.0259.375 37.250
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Summer Huntley3139
Auburn

9.375 9.325 9.2508.925 36.875
1 3 3T 1 2 

2 

Kelly Choi3102
Elevate

9.125 9.450 8.6758.800 36.050
10 2 6 6T 3 

3 

Annika Prevost3099
Elevate

9.075 9.025 8.9008.925 35.925
11 5 3T 3 4 

4 

Megan Breyer3159
Auburn

9.150 9.100 8.8258.550 35.625
9 4 8 4 5 

5 

Madison Webb3188
Byers Roseville

9.275 8.150 8.2758.925 34.625
6 12 3T 13 6 

6 

Tiana Portnov3183
International

9.225 8.050 8.6758.500 34.450
8 13 9 6T 7 

7 

Natali Ruelas3141
Youngsters

8.925 8.625 8.5508.200 34.300
13T 7 10 10T 8 

8 

Renee Reyes3151
Youngsters

8.925 8.725 8.5508.000 34.200
13T 6 12T 10T 9 

9 

Heather Ghalamkar3137
Byers Roseville

8.850 8.600 8.0508.650 34.150
16 8 7 16 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Friemark3148
Youngsters

9.250 8.275 8.5757.750 33.850
7 11 14 9 11 

11 

Nicole Nivens3146
Youngsters

9.300 7.675 8.6758.000 33.650
4T 15 12T 6T 12T

12T

Bailey Knox3149
Youngsters

8.900 8.450 8.8007.500 33.650
15 10 15 5 12T

12T

Ashley Nishikawa3042
Planet

9.350 8.000 8.1008.050 33.500
2 14 11 15 14 

14 

Jennifer Howard3186
International

9.300 8.475 7.5506.900 32.225
4T 9 16 17 15 

15 

Acasia Elrod3129
Byers Roseville

9.000 5.300 8.5009.200 32.000
12 17 2 12 16 

16 

Abby Mayer3178
International

8.650 7.250 8.1506.750 30.800
17 16 17 14 17 

17 
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